
Colorado Reported Cases 2002
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis ADAMS ALAMOSA ARAPAHOE ARCHULETA BACA BENT BOULDER BROOMFIELD CHAFFEE CHEYENNE
AMEBIASIS 4 . 4 . . 1 10 . . .

ANIMAL BITES 6 1 8 . . . . . . 2

BOTULISM, INFANT . . . . . . 1 . . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER 37 1 62 . . . 70 4 2 .

CARBON MONOXIDE POISONING . . . . . . . . . .

COLORADO TICK FEVER 1 . . . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS 2 . 4 2 . 1 2 . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . 3 . . . . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 2 . 11 . . . 8 2 . .

E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) . . . . . . 1 . . .

E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) . . . . . . 1 . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . 2 . . . 1 . . 1

ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . . . 1 . . .

GIARDIASIS 29 2 62 . . . 39 9 2 .

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE 26 . 16 . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE 25 . 23 . . . . . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE 3 . 8 . . . . 1 . .

HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . 3 . . . 1 . . .

HEPATITIS A 12 . 7 . . . 3 . . .

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE 4 . 9 . . . 4 1 . .

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 83 . 110 . . . 41 14 2 2

HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . 2 . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 216 7 301 6 1 2 75 6 5 .

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 231 . 172 4 . 11 175 23 6 8

KAWASAKI SYNDROME 4 . . . . . 3 . . .

LEAD, ELEVATED BLOOD . . . . . . . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . 2 . . . . . . .

LISTERIOSIS 1 . 2 . . . . . . .

LYME DISEASE . . . . . . . . . .

MALARIA 1 . 3 . . . 2 . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC 23 . 30 . . . 15 4 1 .

MENINGITIS OTH BACT 2 . 2 . . . 2 . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE 5 . 1 . . . 2 . . .

MUMPS 1 . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

OUTBRK, FOODBRN . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME 44 1 74 . . . 31 10 . .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RABIES ANIMAL 2 . 8 . . . 5 . . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . 1 . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 53 5 64 . . 5 39 6 3 .

SHIGELLOSIS 22 1 14 . . . 13 1 . .

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE 53 . 50 . . 1 7 3 12 .

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH 1 . 2 . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER 1 . 2 . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . 1 . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . 1 . . . . . . .

VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . 1 . . . . . . .

WEST NILE VIRUS FEVER 3 . . . . . . . . .



YERSINIOSIS 1 . 1 . . . . . . .

Column Total 898 18 1065 12 1 21 553 84 33 13

  Next Page

file:///web/20060526222845/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_02/DiagnosisXCounty02_2.htm


Colorado Reported Cases 2002
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis CLEAR CREEK CONEJOS COSTILLA CROWLEY CUSTER DELTA DENVER DOLORES DOUGLAS EAGLE
AMEBIASIS . . . . . . 6 . . 1

ANIMAL BITES . . . . . . 9 1 . .

BOTULISM, INFANT . . . . . . . . . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . 1 . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER 2 1 2 3 . 2 82 . 27 3

CARBON MONOXIDE POISONING . . . . . . 2 . . .

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS . . . 1 . 1 10 . 1 .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 . . . . . . 12 . 14 .

E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) . . . . . . . . 1 .

E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . . . 2 . 2 .

ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

GIARDIASIS 3 2 . 3 . 2 95 . 38 12

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . 58 . 5 .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . 52 . 7 .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . . . . . . 8 . 2 .

HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . . . . . 1 . 2 .

HEPATITIS A . . . . . 1 14 . 2 2

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE . . . . . . 33 . 3 .

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 2 . . 1 . . 185 . 28 2

HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . . . 5 . . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC . 3 2 15 2 11 1140 . 26 9

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . 2 . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 4 . . 2 1 35 233 2 33 101

KAWASAKI SYNDROME 1 . . . . . 3 . . .

LEAD, ELEVATED BLOOD . . . . . . . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . . . . . . . 2 .

LISTERIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

LYME DISEASE . . . . . . . . . .

MALARIA . . . . . . 3 . . 3

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC . . . . . 1 38 . 18 .

MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . . . . . 1 . 1 .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . . . . . 2 4 . 1 .

MUMPS . . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

OUTBRK, FOODBRN . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME . 1 . . . 6 84 . 10 .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RABIES ANIMAL . . . . . . 4 . 1 .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . . . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 1 . . . . 4 77 . 26 9

SHIGELLOSIS . . . . . 3 68 . 6 4

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE . . 1 . . . 127 1 12 1

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . . . 1 .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . 1 . 1 .

TULAREMIA . . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . . . . . . . . .



WEST NILE VIRUS FEVER . . . . . . 1 . . .

YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . 1 . . .

Column Total 13 7 5 25 3 68 2362 4 270 147

Previous Page   Next Page

file:///web/20040620162706/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_02/DiagnosisXCounty02_1.htm
file:///web/20040620162706/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_02/DiagnosisXCounty02_3.htm


Colorado Reported Cases 2002
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis EL PASO ELBERT FREMONT GARFIELD GILPIN GRAND GUNNISON HINSDALE HUERFANO JACKSON
AMEBIASIS . . 1 . . . . . . .

ANIMAL BITES 1 6 . . 1 . 1 . . 1

BOTULISM, INFANT . . . . . . . . . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER 36 2 4 3 1 1 6 . . 1

CARBON MONOXIDE POISONING . . . . . . . . . .

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS 8 1 . . . . . . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . 1 1 . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 5 1 1 1 . . . . . .

E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) 1 . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) 2 . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . 1 . . . . . . . .

ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

GIARDIASIS 26 4 3 8 1 . 3 . . .

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE 2 . 3 . . . . . . .

HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME . . . . . . 1 . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM 1 . . 1 . . . . . .

HEPATITIS A 3 . 2 . 1 . . . . .

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE 7 . 1 . . . 1 . 1 .

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 66 1 5 1 . . . . 2 .

HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 351 8 100 34 2 5 4 . 12 1

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 239 1 135 126 1 1 6 1 4 .

KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

LEAD, ELEVATED BLOOD . . . . . . . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . . . . . . . . .

LISTERIOSIS . . 1 . . . . . . .

LYME DISEASE . . . . . . . . . .

MALARIA 5 . . . . . . . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC 15 1 . 5 . 1 . . . .

MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . . . 1 . . . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE 3 . . . . . 1 . . .

MUMPS . . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

OUTBRK, FOODBRN . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME 6 5 3 . 1 . . . 1 .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RABIES ANIMAL 6 . . . . . . . . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . . . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 56 . 4 4 1 1 3 . 1 .

SHIGELLOSIS 18 1 . 4 . 1 1 . 1 .

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE 29 1 2 6 . 2 1 . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP 4 . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .



VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . . . . . . . . .

WEST NILE VIRUS FEVER 1 . . . . . . . . .

YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

Column Total 891 33 265 193 10 13 29 1 22 3

Previous Page   Next Page

file:///web/20040621070014/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_02/DiagnosisXCounty02_2.htm
file:///web/20040621070014/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_02/DiagnosisXCounty02_4.htm


Colorado Reported Cases 2002
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis JEFFERSON KIOWA KIT CARSON LA PLATA LAKE LARIMER LAS ANIMAS LINCOLN LOGAN MESA
AMEBIASIS 2 . . . . 1 . . . .

ANIMAL BITES 18 . 1 . . 6 . . . 1

BOTULISM, INFANT . . . . . . . . . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER 67 . 4 7 1 66 . 1 3 3

CARBON MONOXIDE POISONING . . . . . 3 . . . .

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . 1 . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS 2 . . 5 . 4 . . . 5

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 15 . 1 . . 7 . . 1 1

E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) 1 . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) 1 . . . . 2 . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER 1 . . . . . . . 1 .

ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . . 2 . . . .

GIARDIASIS 75 . 6 13 5 37 1 . . 7

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE 24 . . . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE 28 . . . . . . . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE 4 . . . . 2 . . . .

HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM 1 . . . . . . . . 1

HEPATITIS A 11 . . . . 3 . . . 2

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE 6 . . . . 2 . . 1 3

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 51 . 1 1 1 35 2 2 1 11

HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . . 1 . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE 1 . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 260 . 2 28 1 148 7 5 17 96

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 153 1 8 129 1 174 1 . 36 259

KAWASAKI SYNDROME 3 . . . . . . . . .

LEAD, ELEVATED BLOOD . . . . . 3 . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE 2 . . . . . . . . .

LISTERIOSIS . . . . . 2 . . . .

LYME DISEASE . . . . . . . . . .

MALARIA 1 . . . . 3 1 . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC 38 . . . . 17 . . 1 3

MENINGITIS OTH BACT 3 . . . . 1 . . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE 1 . . . . . . . . .

MUMPS 1 . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

OUTBRK, FOODBRN . . 3 . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME 122 . . . . 35 . . . 8

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RABIES ANIMAL 5 . . . . 12 . . . 3

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . 1 . . . .

ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . . 1 . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 63 . 4 4 . 29 . . 2 7

SHIGELLOSIS 10 . . . 2 7 1 . . 3

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE 54 . . . . 8 . . 1 .

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH 1 . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA 1 . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . 2 . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . .



VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . . . . . . . . .

WEST NILE VIRUS FEVER 2 . . . . . . . 1 .

YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

Column Total 1028 1 30 189 11 613 13 8 65 413

Previous Page   Next Page

file:///web/20040512025748/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_02/DiagnosisXCounty02_3.htm
file:///web/20040512025748/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_02/DiagnosisXCounty02_5.htm


Colorado Reported Cases 2002
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis MINERAL MOFFAT MONTEZUMA MONTROSE MORGAN OTERO OURAY OUT OF STATE PARK PHILLIPS
AMEBIASIS . . . . . . . . . .

ANIMAL BITES 1 8 18 . . . . . 15 5

BOTULISM, INFANT . . . . . . . . . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER . 2 3 1 4 4 . . 2 2

CARBON MONOXIDE POISONING . . . . . . . . . .

COLORADO TICK FEVER . 1 . . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS . . . . 1 3 . . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 . 1 . 1 1 . . . 2 .

E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . . . . . . .

ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

GIARDIASIS 3 4 1 9 5 1 1 . 3 .

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . . . . . . . . . .

HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . . . 1 . . . . .

HEPATITIS A . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC . . . . . . . . 1 .

HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC . 3 2 6 3 8 . . 7 3

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD . . 26 5 31 18 . . 3 25

KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

LEAD, ELEVATED BLOOD . . . . . . . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . . . . . . . . .

LISTERIOSIS . . 1 . . . . . . .

LYME DISEASE . . . . . . . . . .

MALARIA . . . . . . . . 1 .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC . . 1 . . . . . . .

MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . . . . . . . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . 1 . . . 1 . . . .

MUMPS . . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . 1 . . . . . . . .

OUTBRK, FOODBRN . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME . . . . 1 . . . . 1

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RABIES ANIMAL . . 1 . . . . . . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . . . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS . 1 7 6 4 10 . . . 1

SHIGELLOSIS . . . . 1 1 . 1 . .

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE . . 1 . . 1 . . . 1

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . . . . . . . . .

WEST NILE VIRUS FEVER . . . . . . . . . .



YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

Column Total 4 22 61 28 52 47 1 1 34 38

Previous Page   Next Page

file:///web/20040512221505/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_02/DiagnosisXCounty02_4.htm
file:///web/20040512221505/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_02/DiagnosisXCounty02_6.htm


Colorado Reported Cases 2002
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis PITKIN PROWERS PUEBLO RIO BLANCO RIO GRANDE ROUTT SAGUACHE SAN JUAN SAN MIGUEL SEDGWICK
AMEBIASIS . . 1 . . . . . . .

ANIMAL BITES . 6 7 1 . . . . . .

BOTULISM, INFANT . . . . . . . . . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER 5 3 18 . 1 4 . . . 1

CARBON MONOXIDE POISONING . . . . . . . . . .

COLORADO TICK FEVER 1 . . . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS . . 1 . . . . . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 . . 2 . 1 . . . . .

E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . . . . . . .

ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

GIARDIASIS 8 2 6 . 1 8 . 1 1 .

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . . 2 . . . . . . .

HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS A . . 2 . . 2 . . . .

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE 1 . 2 . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 4 . 17 1 . 1 1 . . .

HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 12 20 228 . . 8 2 . 3 .

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . 1 . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 39 105 505 3 20 . 2 . . 10

KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . 2 . . . . . . .

LEAD, ELEVATED BLOOD . . . . . . . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . 1 . . 1 . . . .

LISTERIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

LYME DISEASE 1 . . . . . . . . .

MALARIA . . 1 . . . . . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC . . 20 . . . . . . .

MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . . . . . . . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . . 1 . . . . . . .

MUMPS . . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

OUTBRK, FOODBRN . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME . . 5 . 1 2 4 . . .

Q FEVER . . . . 1 . . . . .

RABIES ANIMAL . . 4 . 1 . . . . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . . . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 3 4 32 . 2 13 2 . . 2

SHIGELLOSIS 3 1 1 . 1 . 2 . . .

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . 1 . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE 1 . 6 . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP 1 . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . . . . . . . . .

WEST NILE VIRUS FEVER . 1 1 . . . . . . .

YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

Column Total 79 142 867 5 29 39 13 1 4 13



Previous Page   Next Page

file:///web/20040513173111/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_02/DiagnosisXCounty02_5.htm
file:///web/20040513173111/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_02/DiagnosisXCounty02_7.htm


Colorado Reported Cases 2002
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis SUMMIT TELLER UNKNOWN WASHINGTON WELD YUMA Row Total
AMEBIASIS . . . . 1 . 32
ANIMAL BITES . 2 . . 6 . 132
BOTULISM, INFANT . . . . 1 . 2
BRUCELLOSIS . . . . 1 . 2
CAMPYLOBACTER 3 1 . 1 54 3 616
CARBON MONOXIDE POISONING . . . . 27 . 32
COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . 4
CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS 1 . . . 2 . 57
DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . 5
E.COLI O157:H7 . 1 . . 5 3 99
E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) . . . . . . 4
E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) . . . . . . 6
ENCEPHALITIS OTHER 1 . . . . . 12
ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . . . 3
GIARDIASIS 7 3 1 . 18 8 578
GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . 129
GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . 135
HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . 1 . . . . 36
HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME . . . . . . 1
HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . . . 2 . 14
HEPATITIS A . 1 . . 7 . 75
HEPATITIS B, ACUTE . . . . 2 . 81
HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 4 2 6 . 18 . 705
HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . . . . . 3
HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . . . 6
HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 5 12 2801 2 87 2 6122
HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . 3
INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 3 7 5 18 165 56 3363
KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . . . 1 . 17
LEAD, ELEVATED BLOOD . . . . . . 3
LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . . . 1 . 9
LISTERIOSIS . . . . . . 7
LYME DISEASE . . . . . . 1
MALARIA 1 . . . . . 25
MENINGITIS ASEPTIC 3 . . . 6 . 241
MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . . . . . 13
MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . . . . 2 . 25
MUMPS . . . . . . 2



OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . 1
OUTBRK, FOODBRN . . . . . . 3
PERTUSSIS SYNDROME 1 . . . 7 . 464
Q FEVER . . . . . . 1
RABIES ANIMAL . . . . 7 . 59
RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . 1
ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . . . . . 2
SALMONELLOSIS 7 3 2 . 45 . 615
SHIGELLOSIS 1 . . . 19 1 213
STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . 1
STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE . . . . 10 . 392
TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . 5
TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . 7
TULAREMIA . . . . . . 1
TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . 5
VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . 1
VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . 1 . 2
VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . . . . . 1
WEST NILE VIRUS FEVER . . . 1 1 . 12
YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . 3

Column Total 37 33 2815 22 496 73 14389

Previous Page   Quit

file:///web/20040522035222/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_02/DiagnosisXCounty02_6.htm
file:///web/20040522035222/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/index.html

	2002 Colorado Reported Cases by County
	Local Disk
	Colorado Reported Cases 2002


	2002 p2 Colorado Reported Cases by County
	Local Disk
	Colorado Reported Cases 2002


	2002 p3 Colorado Reported Cases by County
	Local Disk
	Colorado Reported Cases 2002


	2002 p4 Colorado Reported Cases by County
	Local Disk
	Colorado Reported Cases 2002


	2002 p5 Colorado Reported Cases by County
	Local Disk
	Colorado Reported Cases 2002


	2002 p6 Colorado Reported Cases by County
	Local Disk
	Colorado Reported Cases 2002


	2002 p7 Colorado Reported Cases by County
	Local Disk
	Colorado Reported Cases 2002



